A
Contact Sales -   Americas:  +1-800-492-2320 Hong Kong: +852 2762 4823
 Europe: +44-1628-858-940
For documentation, software, sample apps and more visit:
modules/bluetooth-42-and-40-modules/bl600-series-bluetooth-module
FULLY PROGRAMMABLE. LOW POWER. DRIVEN BY SMARTBASIC.
BL600 Series modules from Laird Connectivity make it

FCC/ISED/EU/UKCA/MIC/NCC All BL600 Series
For full specifications on BL600 modules, please see the BL600 Datasheet (Hardware Integration Guide).
Ordering Information
BL600-SA-0x Single mode Bluetooth LE module featuring smartBASIC (internal antenna)
BL600-SC-0x Single mode Bluetooth LE module featuring smartBASIC (IPEX MHF4 antenna connector)
BL600-ST-0x Single mode Bluetooth LE module featuring smartBASIC (trace pin)
BL600-SA-32 Single mode Bluetooth LE module Nordic QFAC (256K/32K)
DVK-BL600-SA/ST/SC-0x Development kit for each BL600 series module above